
Have you ever had a meal drag emotions out of your soul? This new form of SHOCK
FOOD is the cuisine that the team of chefs deliver to every event they serves.
SHOCK FOODS follows their story.

Each episode of SHOCK FOODS follows the team of chefs as they prepare one of his 
mind-blowing menus for an event.

SHOCK FOOD that rocks your beliefs.

Frozen liquid vermouth Chocolate coral raw and cooked beetroot salad 
with caviar

Margarita spray

Spherical cherries with
yoghurt and elder fl ower

Shock Foods

Duckburgers and duck foie
gras terrine

Egg yolk churros

Spherical balloons of rose water 
with touches of lychee soup

Passion fruit marshmallow
- the farewell

Format

ShockFoodBfinal.indd   1 9/16/07   9:57:18 AM



seg 1 Item length
Opening titles 0:00:20
Host profi le and set up 0:00:45
Profi le of the team of our chefs 0:02:00
Host briefs the team on the event 0:01:00
Profi le on the guests for the event 0:01:00
Cooking - the team prepares cocktails and canapes 0:01:00
Serve cocktails - intercut with guest interviews 0:02:00
Playoff  tease 0:00:15
Total 0:08:20

seg 2 Item length
Playon - team member profi le 0:00:45
Cooking - the team prepare entree 0:01:30
Serve entree - intercut with guest interviews 0:03:30
Host update on crisis 0:00:30
Playoff  - tease 0:00:20
Total 0:06:35

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.6

2.8

seg 3 Item length
Playon - team update with olay of location 0:00:10
Cooking - the team prepare main 0:01:30
Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews 0:01:30
Cooking - dessert 0:01:20
Playoff  - tease 0:00:20
Total 0:04:50

3.1

3.4

3.5

3.6

2.8

seg 4 Item length
Playon - team member profi le 0:00:30
Cooking - the team prepare dessert 0:02:00
Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews 0:02:00
Host with guests 0:00:45
Credits and billboards 0:00:10
Total 0:05:25

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

Shock foods

Michael Castleman M: +61 414 623 616
or michael@vprmedia.com or www.vprmedia.com

ShockFoodBfinal.indd   2 9/16/07   9:57:19 AM


