Format

Shock Foods

SHOCK FOOD that rocks your beliefs.

Have you ever had a meal drag emotions out of your soul? This new form of SHOCK FOOD is the cuisine that the team of chefs deliver to every event they serves. SHOCK FOODS follows their story.

Each episode of SHOCK FOODS follows the team of chefs as they prepare one of his mind-blowing menus for an event.



Frozen líquíd vermouth



Chocolate coral



raw and cooked beetroot salad with caviar



Duckburgers and duck foie gras terrine



Egg yolk churros



Margaríta spray



Spherical balloons of rose water with touches of lychee soup



Passion fruit marshmallow - the farewell



Spherical cherries with yoghurt and elder flower

Shock foods

-	seg 1 Item	length
1.1	Openíng títles	0:00:20
1.2	Host profile and set up	0:00:45
1.3	Profile of the team of our chefs	0:02:00
1.4	Host briefs the team on the event	0:01:00
1.5	Profile on the guests for the event	0:01:00
1.6	Cooking - the team prepares cocktails and canapes	0:01:00
1.7	Serve cocktaíls - íntercut wíth guest íntervíews	0:02:00
1.6	Playoff tease	0:00:15
	Total	0:08:20
	seg 2 Item	length
2.1	Playon - team member profile	0:00:45
2.2	Cooking - the team prepare entree	0:01:30
2.3	Serve entree - intercut with guest interviews	0:03:30
2.6	Host update on crísís	0:00:30
2.8	Playoff - tease	0:00:20
	Total	0:06:35
	Total seg 3 Item	0:06:35 length
3.1		
	seg 3 Item	length
3.1	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location	length 0:00:10
3.1 3.4	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location Cooking - the team prepare main	length 0:00:10 0:01:30
3.1 3.4 3.5	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location Cooking - the team prepare main Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location Cooking - the team prepare main Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews Cooking - dessert	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location Cooking - the team prepare main Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews Cooking - dessert Playoff - tease	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8	Seg 3 Item Playon - team update with olay of location Cooking - the team prepare main Serve mian - intercut with guest interviews Cooking - dessert Playoff - tease Total	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20 0:04:50
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8	Seg 3ItemPlayon - team update with olay of locationCooking - the team prepare mainServe mian - intercut with guest interviewsCooking - dessertPlayoff - teaseTotalSeg 4Item	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20 0:04:50 length
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8	Seg 3ItemPlayon - team update with olay of locationCooking - the team prepare mainServe mian - intercut with guest interviewsCooking - dessertPlayoff - teaseTotalSeg 4ItemPlayon - team member profile	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20 0:04:50 length 0:00:30
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8 4.1 4.2	Seg 3ItemPlayon - team update with olay of locationCooking - the team prepare mainServe mian - intercut with guest interviewsCooking - dessertPlayoff - teaseTotalSeg 4Playon - team member profileCooking - the team prepare dessert	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20 0:04:50 length 0:00:30 0:02:00
3.1 3.4 3.5 3.6 2.8 4.1 4.2 4.3	Seg 3ItemPlayon - team update with olay of locationCooking - the team prepare mainServe mian - intercut with guest interviewsCooking - dessertPlayoff - teaseTotalSeg 4Playon - team member profileCooking - the team prepare dessertServe mian - intercut with guest interviews	length 0:00:10 0:01:30 0:01:30 0:01:20 0:00:20 0:04:50 length 0:00:30 0:02:00 0:02:00



Michael Castleman M: +61 414 623 616 or michael@vprmedia.com or www.vprmedia.com

